
CLASS CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 134,45 119,35 124,00 134,30 512,10

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 132,85 115,65 123,65 135,35 507,50

3 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 131,95 111,30 118,70 130,20 492,15

4 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 125,80 109,50 114,55 125,20 475,05

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 125,69 109,05 108,60 122,80 466,14

6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 124,95 113,95 107,35 118,95 465,20

7 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 125,75 105,45 106,45 122,70 460,35

8 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 125,10 103,30 112,35 117,70 458,45

9 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 118,55 106,25 103,05 114,10 441,95

10 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 110,45 96,15 92,45 110,10 409,15

11 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 107,05 97,55 94,05 107,45 406,10

12 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 106,55 97,70 95,95 104,45 404,65

13 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 103,95 97,90 93,15 108,20 403,20

14 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 106,55 95,95 91,00 108,45 401,95

15 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 103,85 93,20 86,15 98,60 381,80
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 SAVARY Amandine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 19,20 19,30 18,90 19,35 76,75

2 MUSSATO Mai Li ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,30 18,10 18,20 19,75 75,35

3 SABATIE Eléa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,55 18,05 18,00 19,65 75,25

4 BOS Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,35 18,25 18,25 19,15 75,00

5 REBEROL Enora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,45 18,55 17,00 19,25 74,25

6 LOTIER Axelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,65 17,20 18,20 19,30 73,35

7 JUZANS Ainoha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 16,10 18,70 19,35 73,15

8 VERMOT Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,90 16,60 18,10 19,20 72,80

9 TORTIGUES Léana ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,35 16,25 17,30 19,20 72,10

10 SALLE CANNE Alice ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,10 16,00 16,95 19,30 71,35

10 BARATCHAR Amaya JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,45 15,95 17,60 19,35 71,35

12 SOULIER Clémence JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,55 16,10 16,80 19,65 71,10

13 BILLON Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,80 16,10 17,05 19,00 70,95

14 POLLET DARBOUREEloise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,85 15,85 17,90 18,30 70,90

15 DUFOURCQ Camille ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,90 16,20 17,90 17,85 70,85

16 EL BAKKOURI Ouihiba JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,75 16,50 16,50 19,05 70,80

17 SOUPET Ines ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,40 17,55 16,20 18,55 70,70

18 RIBOU Lily VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,35 15,90 16,85 18,40 70,50

19 GRONDIN Enola ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,90 16,00 17,30 18,25 70,45

19 BARBE Mélissa VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,85 15,55 17,30 18,75 70,45

21 RABAROT Jade UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,70 16,20 17,65 18,75 70,30

22 PEAN Zoé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,90 15,65 16,70 18,90 70,15

23 HEMONNOT Océane ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,70 16,25 16,15 18,75 69,85

24 BOSSAY Lou JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 13,45 17,55 19,50 69,50

25 RICHARD Eléana VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,05 14,60 17,00 18,80 69,45

26 FERNANDES Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,70 15,45 16,50 18,70 69,35

27 LAPASSADE Inès VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,70 15,90 15,75 18,40 68,75

28 BRETHES Maelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,40 15,40 16,95 18,90 68,65

29 MARTINS PEREZ Shanon ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,35 15,40 16,90 17,85 68,50

30 BAGIEU Lisa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 18,30 13,80 18,45 17,60 68,15

31 DUPIN Lena UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,60 14,80 17,15 17,50 68,05

32 SALAMAGNOU Gaetane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 18,95 16,00 14,95 17,80 67,70

33 ZARZUELO Alicia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,20 15,70 15,90 18,85 67,65

34 NUNEZ OLIVIEROS Agathe ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,14 15,80 15,40 18,25 67,59

35 DA SILVA MARQUESCaroline VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,95 15,50 15,20 17,65 67,30

36 SAINT-LANNE Louanna ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,05 15,55 15,85 17,80 67,25

37 BARBIERI Eva VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,40 15,25 16,40 17,15 67,20

38 DESPAGNET Luce VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,40 15,40 16,00 17,25 67,05

39 BAGHDASARYAN Loussine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,60 14,25 16,05 17,75 66,65

40 LAMAISON Charlotte ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,65 16,00 16,00 16,80 66,45

41 MANSANNE Lou ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,45 15,50 15,85 17,50 66,30

42 MARCELINO Tess ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,70 16,00 15,60 16,80 66,10

43 BOURDILLAS Elyna ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 18,60 14,90 15,30 17,20 66,00
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44 ORFILA Maya ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,35 16,20 14,15 17,25 65,95

45 DUVAL Lola ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,60 16,40 12,70 18,05 65,75

46 HONTARREDE Anais JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,50 15,05 16,40 16,65 65,60

47 CAZEAUX Alizée ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,00 15,25 16,60 16,70 65,55

48 GUIDDIR Jesna ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 18,55 14,70 13,90 18,30 65,45

49 POEYMEDOU Eléa VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,95 15,30 16,40 16,65 65,30

50 DAUGAREIL Anaïs ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,25 12,35 16,10 18,30 65,00

51 VINETTE Olivia ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,55 15,00 15,00 17,40 64,95

52 CARRERE LOUSTAUNAULucie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,30 14,80 16,75 15,95 64,80

53 GUEDE Amélie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,35 14,95 15,60 16,85 64,75

54 LABARRIERE Lou ann ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,95 14,65 14,90 17,80 64,30

54 LEIZA Lindsey JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,70 15,25 15,05 16,30 64,30

56 LAMAZOU Inès VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,35 15,85 12,35 17,50 64,05

57 BARROSO Séléna JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 19,10 15,25 15,90 13,25 63,50

58 SERVOLLE Lizlotte ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,70 13,80 15,20 16,70 63,40

58 TACHOIRES Léa ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,00 15,50 13,60 16,30 63,40

60 DUCROCQ Jeanne VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,10 14,95 14,70 16,50 63,25

61 LILE MOREIRA Ambre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,00 13,75 14,80 17,40 62,95

62 MARBOUTIN Aure VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,80 14,85 14,95 16,30 62,90

63 LAFERRERE Candice ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,95 18,00 15,00 10,90 62,85

64 AUSSIBAL Albane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,90 14,70 14,50 16,70 62,80

65 DICHARRY-CORNECYuna ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,70 15,55 14,75 15,75 62,75

66 LIMEA Allyson ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,60 14,25 14,40 17,35 62,60

67 DELEPIERRE Daphnée ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,50 15,45 14,95 15,60 62,50

68 VESCHEMBES Haizea JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 17,50 14,45 14,30 15,90 62,15

69 BERDOYES Juliette ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,70 14,25 15,25 15,90 62,10

70 DESTENAVE Charlie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,70 15,60 14,90 14,85 62,05

71 FRADET Laly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,50 11,55 15,00 17,85 61,90

72 POUSSADE Lylou ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,60 14,10 14,60 16,45 61,75

73 HUROU-GOMEZ Lou ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,60 14,00 16,00 15,10 61,70

74 DAUGA FONTAGNE Iris UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,20 14,05 13,70 16,45 61,40

75 DEMEYERE Sophia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,30 14,30 15,10 14,50 61,20

76 DELBOS Noéllia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,55 14,35 14,20 16,00 61,10

77 BIBES Clémence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,00 14,45 14,85 16,65 60,95

78 DOMIN Mila UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,70 14,90 13,55 15,45 60,60

79 LAFFERRIERE Eloise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,70 13,80 13,10 15,95 60,55

80 ROUFFET Violette ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 14,55 15,00 13,80 17,15 60,50

81 LAUILHE Océane VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,80 15,70 13,70 16,15 60,35

82 BOUYADI Sofia VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 16,00 13,85 14,15 16,30 60,30

83 LARTIGAU Elsa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,60 14,10 13,25 16,25 60,20

84 LABORDE Laureline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,70 14,10 11,10 18,10 60,00

85 WUSLER Laura ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 17,10 13,15 13,50 15,85 59,60

86 BELLASAL Janate JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,75 15,05 14,50 14,30 59,60

86 BOUCHET LANCELINLena UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,95 14,30 13,80 16,55 59,60

88 POMIES Lila VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,15 14,90 12,75 16,15 58,95

89 FERNANDES Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,80 13,15 13,40 16,45 58,80

90 BENOIT Lou ann ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,55 14,20 13,20 14,80 58,75

91 FELICE Violette ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,15 14,90 14,75 10,85 58,65

92 FERNANDEZ Linda ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,20 14,10 13,15 16,10 58,55

92 PLUMET Elodie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,60 13,65 12,80 15,50 58,55

94 BARROUILLET Louise ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 15,30 13,10 13,50 16,40 58,30

95 PONCHARAL Inès ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,75 13,50 12,60 15,35 58,20

96 BOIGEOL BEYER Angéline VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,75 14,30 13,10 15,85 58,00

97 NIKOLOV Christine ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,75 14,20 14,05 14,95 57,95

98 SIMON Julie ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,10 14,20 14,00 15,65 57,95

99 NASSIET Manon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 15,25 13,80 13,20 15,60 57,85

100 MARCIANO Lilou VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,90 13,20 14,30 15,30 57,70

101 LAVIELLE Justine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,65 14,25 12,30 16,30 57,50

102 BERTELLEMY Chloé VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,55 14,00 13,75 15,15 57,45
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103 ARAUJO Lily-Ann JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,65 14,10 14,50 12,05 57,30

104 BERNES Lucie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,05 13,60 14,05 15,50 57,20

104 RABAROT Alix UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,20 12,85 12,60 15,55 57,20

106 LABESQUE Célia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,65 14,15 13,20 15,10 57,10

107 CASSOU Clarisse JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 16,00 13,70 11,70 15,65 57,05

108 CASTERAN LAMARQUEElise VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 13,85 13,10 15,40 57,00

109 MOUHICA Clémence ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,05 13,60 13,45 14,90 57,00

110 DUSSARRAT Juliette JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 17,00 13,65 10,60 15,70 56,95

111 MANGIN Lilou ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 16,30 11,60 13,15 15,80 56,85

112 LARTIGAU Laïla ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,85 13,60 14,10 14,25 56,80

113 DREUX Inès ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,50 13,75 13,70 14,70 56,65

114 PIARD Annaelle ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,10 13,45 12,75 14,30 56,60

115 FERNANDEZ Soiana ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,95 13,40 14,30 13,85 56,50

116 PROTOY Gabrielle ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,80 14,25 12,90 12,50 56,45

117 LE MEUR Ayiana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,00 13,70 12,40 15,00 56,10

118 COGNET MAZZOCUTMélina ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,60 13,75 12,90 12,40 55,65

119 MORENO Sarah ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 12,60 13,30 14,80 55,60

120 LARQUIE Léa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,55 14,10 12,30 14,45 55,40

121 DUBOURG Camélia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,50 13,55 13,25 14,00 55,30

122 DUCASSE Emma ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,65 13,50 13,00 14,05 55,20

123 FAUTHOUS Justine ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,70 13,05 13,50 13,85 55,10

124 JACOBS Elie ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,65 13,95 12,20 14,20 55,00

125 KIRCHE VUILMET Enora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,70 13,50 13,85 13,80 54,85

125 ROBIN Elisa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,55 14,35 12,45 13,50 54,85

127 MISEROLLE FRERE Jade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,10 14,35 11,10 15,25 54,80

128 PHENIEUX Mila ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,75 14,20 12,10 13,60 54,65

129 LEMONNIER Manon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,80 12,30 12,50 14,95 54,55

129 SZYMANSKI Adriana VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,05 14,00 12,20 11,30 54,55

131 CAZALIS Noémie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,30 12,35 13,50 14,30 54,45

132 DARNAUDERY Camille ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,35 13,70 13,20 13,10 54,35

133 MORA Angélina VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,50 12,90 11,35 15,55 54,30

134 LOUBERE Shaïda UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,55 13,90 9,70 15,95 54,10

135 AIT-ININOU-DELCOURTTyméa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,25 14,55 12,90 10,40 54,10

136 PINOT Marie-Lou VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,95 14,50 9,60 14,90 53,95

137 DUBUS Saya VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 13,40 13,20 12,20 53,45

138 EYHERAMOUNHO Elaïa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,70 12,85 13,50 11,95 53,00

139 BERHONDE Mathilde JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,60 13,45 10,05 14,90 53,00

140 ZARZUELO Océane UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,55 13,75 12,45 11,85 52,60

141 LAWLESS Emily ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 13,25 13,00 11,90 14,30 52,45

142 MARZI Emmy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,55 13,05 12,80 12,40 51,80

143 DRONIOU Charline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,35 13,40 10,20 13,30 51,25

144 MARQUE Cléa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,30 13,45 9,70 14,65 51,10

145 VIDOT PICOLO Lilwenn JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,35 13,15 12,80 11,20 50,50

146 MARSAUD Eloïse VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 13,60 12,60 9,80 13,65 49,65

147 CAPDO Chloé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,55 13,75 9,90 11,40 49,60

148 CAPLIEZ Zoé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,40 12,70 9,70 12,45 49,25

149 MARES Mathilde ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 12,45 13,35 6,70 47,40
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOLTOTAL

1 TORTIGUES Léana 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,35 16,25 17,30 19,20 72,10

2 CARRERE LOUSTAUNAULucie 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,30 14,80 16,75 15,95 64,80

3 DELEPIERRE Daphnée 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,50 15,45 14,95 15,60 62,50

4 DESTENAVE Charlie 2012 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,70 15,60 14,90 14,85 62,05

5 DAUGA FONTAGNEIris 2012 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,20 14,05 13,70 16,45 61,40

6 BELLASAL Janate 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,75 15,05 14,50 14,30 59,60

7 FERNANDEZ Linda 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,20 14,10 13,15 16,10 58,55

8 BARROUILLET Louise 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 215,30 13,10 13,50 16,40 58,30

9 BOIGEOL BEYER Angéline 2012 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,75 14,30 13,10 15,85 58,00

10 SIMON Julie 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,10 14,20 14,00 15,65 57,95

11 LAVIELLE Justine 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 214,65 14,25 12,30 16,30 57,50
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11 LAVIELLE Justine 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 214,65 14,25 12,30 16,30 57,50

12 BERNES Lucie 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,05 13,60 14,05 15,50 57,20

12 RABAROT Alix 2013 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,20 12,85 12,60 15,55 57,20

14 LABESQUE Célia 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 214,65 14,15 13,20 15,10 57,10

15 CASTERAN LAMARQUEElise 2012 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 13,85 13,10 15,40 57,00

16 MOUHICA Clémence 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,05 13,60 13,45 14,90 57,00

17 FERNANDEZ Soiana 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,95 13,40 14,30 13,85 56,50

18 LE MEUR Ayiana 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,00 13,70 12,40 15,00 56,10

19 MORENO Sarah 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 12,60 13,30 14,80 55,60

20 DUCASSE Emma 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,65 13,50 13,00 14,05 55,20

21 JACOBS Elie 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,65 13,95 12,20 14,20 55,00

22 KIRCHE VUILMET Enora 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,70 13,50 13,85 13,80 54,85

23 MISEROLLE FREREJade 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,10 14,35 11,10 15,25 54,80

24 PHENIEUX Mila 2012 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 214,75 14,20 12,10 13,60 54,65

25 LEMONNIER Manon 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,80 12,30 12,50 14,95 54,55

25 SZYMANSKI Adriana 2012 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,05 14,00 12,20 11,30 54,55

27 CAZALIS Noémie 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,30 12,35 13,50 14,30 54,45

28 DARNAUDERY Camille 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,35 13,70 13,20 13,10 54,35

29 LOUBERE Shaïda 2013 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,55 13,90 9,70 15,95 54,10

30 DUBUS Saya 2012 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 13,40 13,20 12,20 53,45

31 ZARZUELO Océane 2012 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,55 13,75 12,45 11,85 52,60

32 MARZI Emmy 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,55 13,05 12,80 12,40 51,80

33 VIDOT PICOLO Lilwenn 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,35 13,15 12,80 11,20 50,50

34 CAPDO Chloé 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,55 13,75 9,90 11,40 49,60

35 CAPLIEZ Zoé 2012 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 3 14,40 12,70 9,70 12,45 49,25

09/02/2020
1er TOUR DEPARTEMENTAL POUSSINES 2020

INDI MINI POUS 1/1


